
I.'

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMOOIFICATION OF CONTRACT 2D'5 OC005DG F~E

2. AI1EMOMiNT&O~DiFICA11ON NO. I , :FFECrtivF DAME 4, RFOUISrI0NJ4PURC"iASE RFO NO PR OJECT No (fitkm
M009 0ee Blolck 26C 1 C-ý740'ýM009

6, .ZOEfr Nuclela Regulatory Cowison L. Nuclear Regulatory Coanssioi, 10

1% v of Conzracts Di.V. of C(.OrtT8c:S
A~ttn: contract management No. I Attn: Robin -. Barnes
Mail Stop: IWB-01-BIOtl Kail Stop: TW13-01-BOlEm
Washington, DC 20555 Washington,. DC 20555

0 MAWE AND AIDDRES.S OF COINTACTOR (No. meel tamy SRae &%d 21P Cam) IPA AEWN LE1NT Or SOLIC'TATION No.

BLURT RIDGE LIMf0SWN & TOURS 9ERVICES INC
96. DAMS 31M5 rTEM it)

154INZZR ST %VD1.NOFrCA`NN OF CONTRACTIORDEAl NO.

SPR?4GF1EL.D VA 221E512921 udifica'.1or NO.
10E OU.AT Ec (SEE rTSM 13)

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
1 The e*tove numnbelred solICIT8IllOn Is amended as eel forth In i1e" 14, The hour and dale speCtifled for receipt o0 Ofters ED I& eytenocd. 7 is not extened,

Offers ftiuJS eknotedge recelpt of tis amendment prior tI Me hour and mtie specfied in he solibdaliou or as amended, by one oif thre foliowing mei-tods:
(a) By completing Ikie 8 and iS, and Mtturn*fi __ _ op__ ta of tire a#&enid Iant; (b) By acknowcogimg retcaqii of Ifs A emerncm t on each copy al the
offer submiled: or (c) By aeperale lefter Of telegram which inctudes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RCEI••IVEO AT THE PLACE DESIGNATCO FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virlue Of this amendment you dalre to change an ofter already subnmiled, such change may be mude
by telegr3n or letter. provided each telegram o0 letter makes relerence to the solIciUnton and this emendmener and is rocwived pror to the opening hour
and dale gpjoefld.
'~ACC.OUNIIING AND) A OROFIPIATKIN DATA (o(W4 9l4015-!39:30E D23l?2 252P. xO2i)O OL.2igat~e ljO0

DUNS# 79322912i PFS# ADM-01-401

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTSIORDERS,
- IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A THiS OHANOF CROFF RIS ISSUEQ PURSVANT TOI fSDppe~vaK.05'yj THE CHIANGtF8 SET PORT.1 IN ff1?kIA 4 MA.DF WI,0ýIN TE CONTR.ACT O~FIOR NO, IN lEN IDA.

B THE ABOVE NW~6E1) CONflRACT,VORoER 15 bWI~FW;D TO REFI.EcT Tif A01,01STRAThIE CHANOES aut asc em~ "9M In pay~r nO e. .64p=Is~r0ai t-& Z5..1
SlFOATUI IN ITRM 14. PURSUAW Tu1 Toe AutrHOAITy Oil FAA 43.1 Q).

- , -~
v TuiS SUR 5t.isFftAi. AG e&NT IS EWTSBSD INTO DUIRSI.OAFJT TO AlJTHORrT~~ OF:

D. OTH~ER (5000t, type Of Rowcas- sod 0dleIOM)

E. IMPORTANT: Controctor (_7I& not.,- is required to sign ti~s document and return ____coo"S to MID iSsUwO Office.
14, DE;SCRIPTON OF AMEMOENT .N10011ICAnION tO~umt~oo Or IJCF ov~ mmapg. nc)Ap1 SdukWIANC0W=4 IN*fd w INAl~ leoe

*r'He purpose ot this mdfication Lat:

I., !VrC64G; Cor.t act Lino riorn Numnbers CLINs) ODO3,hF and 00037NP by 105 hovrs; per' Cý.TK
2. Revise Sec!;on A.14 - consideratiOn and Obligation - De).ivery Orders of the cor.LraCL
3, Prov~ae Xncremlenhta Funfdin~g in the artount Iof 612.000.00

see5 page twAo (21 for rOathl:li.

Sa^. MAW E AND TITRE OP SIONER (Typ e al 0,O ty-nq~e 1& . MtA AMflfOCO TRATfLOtt,

ER ITyft 0, PAN)l

J-fEv -I cONTRACTIGOtLO
:oritraatýýrtg Officer

N5N 7510411.152-&070 -
PREvIObuS EDITiON MWO USABL.E

fFMPATE - A 01 SPORMwoomlim
OCT 0 2 "WOD-



NRC-10-07-401
Modification 009

Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to:

1. Increase Contract Line Item Numbers (CLINs) 0003AE and 0003AF by 109 hours per CLIN. The Price
Schedule is hereby revised as follows:

CLIN
0003AE
0003AF

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/. ESTIMATED
SERVICES
Driver Type 3 (Overtime)
Driver Type 3
(On Site Team Leader - Overtime)

UNIT
HR

HR

UNIT AMOUNT

dw-
Total Estimated Price for CLIN 0003 (Option Period Two) = $189,319.20

The contract ceiling through Option Year Two is hereby increased by $11,968.20 from $523,496.00 to
$535,464.20. The overall contract ceiling is increased by $11,968.20 from $894,284.00 to $906,252.20.

2. This order hereby revises Section A.14 - Consideration and Obligation - Delivery Orders (JUN 1988), first
paragraph (a) and (b) is deleted and substituted with the following:

(a) The total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) for the products/services ordered, delivered,
and accepted under this contract is $535,464.20.
(b) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is $531,834.00

3. This order hereby provides FY09 funding in the amount of $12,000,00 increasing the total obligated amount
from $519,834.00 to $531,834.00, The following is a sum of obligations from the date of this action through the
date of award:

Basic Award
Modification 001
Modification 002
Modification 003
Modification 004
Modification 005
Modification 006
Modification 007
Modification 008
Modification 009
TOTAL:

$157:500.00
$ 0.00
$ 93ý000.00
$ 0.00
$ 6,800.00
$ 85,183.00
$ 88,676.00
$ 0.00
$ 88,675.00
$ 12,000.00
$531,834.00

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged and in full force and effect.


